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FEE FOR THE YEARS 2018-19, 2019-20 AND 2020-21
ANNEXURE-B(I)
| SR. NAME OF THE COLLEGE / INSTITUTION COURSE THE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE FEE STRUCTURE THE FEE STRUCTURE
' No. NAME THE STUDENTS FOR THE STUDENTS FOR THE STUDENTS
, ADMITTED IN THE ADMITTED IN THE ADMITTED IN THE
YEAR 2018-19 YEAR 2019-20 YEAR 2020-21
(RS. IN LAKHS) (RS. IN LAKHS) (RS. IN LAKHS)
ﬁ GOVERNMENT | MANAGMENT | GOVERNMEN | MANAGMENT | GOVERNMENT | MANAGMENT
_ QUOTA QUOTA TQUOTA QUOTA QUOTA QUOTA
| (75%) {25%) (75%) {25%) {75%) {25%)
| 1 | Dr.M.K.Shah Medical College & Research MBBS — — 7.85 15.00 8.65 16.00
Centre, Ahmedabad
2 | Banas Medical College & research Institute, MBBS 3.00 8.25 6.85 15.00 7.65 16.00
Palanpur. (Brown Field — Health Policy of

| | Gujarat -2016)
* !

3 | Zydus Medical Collage and Hospital, Dahod. MBBS 3.00 8.25 6.85 15.00 7.65 16.00

| (Brown Field — Health Policy of Gujarat -
1 2016)




Fec| je23) 2013 Dotz : 63[o¥ /21T
FEE FOR THE YEAR 2019-20
ANNEXURE-B(II)
SR. NAME OF THE COLLEGE / INSTITUTION COURSE THE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE
No. NAME STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR
2019-20
(RS. IN LAKHS)
GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT
QUOTA(75%) QUOTA(25%)
1 Santaba Medical College, Amreli (Brown Field — Health Policy of Gujarat -2016) M.B.B.S. 6.85 15.00
2 Nootan Medical College & Research Centre, Visnagar(Green Field — Health Policy of M.B.B.S. 7.85 15.00
Gujarat -2016)
3 Dr. N. D. Desai Medical Science & Research, Nadiad (Green Field — Health Policy of M.B.B.S. 7.85 15.00
Gujarat -2016)
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